WSC255/WSC265
Brugsanvisning 71–80
*
3
3
9
1
7

12. Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Handkreissäge
Typenbezeichnung: WSC255/WSC265
Konstruktionsjahr: 2000
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen
übereinstimmt: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG und
98/37/EG, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN
50144-2-5, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
12. EC declaration of conformity
Description: Hand-held circular saw
Designation: WSC255/WSC265
Year of design: 2000
We declare, under our sole responsibility, that this pro-
duct complies with the following directives and stan-
dards: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG and 98/37/EG, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
12. Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Scie circulaire électroportative
Modèle/type: WSC255 / WSC265
Année de conception: 2000
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique respon-
sabilité que ce produit est conforme aux directives et
normes suivantes: 73/23/CEE 89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5,
EN 61000-3-2 et EN 61000-3-3.
12. Dichiarazione di conformità CE
Designazione: Sega circolare manuale
Modello: WSC255 / WSC265
Anno di costruzione: 2000
Dichiariamo, con nostra unica responsabilità, la confor-
mità di questo prodotto con le seguenti direttive e
norme: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
12. EG-conformiteitsverklaring
Product: handcirkelzaag
Type: WSC255 / WSC265
Bouwjaar: 2000
Wij verklaren, op onze eigen verantwoording, dat dit
product overeenkomt met de volgende richtlijnen en
normen: EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN
50144-2-5, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3 volgens de
bepalinen van de richtlijnen 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG
en 98/37/EG
12. Declaração de conformidade
Descrição: Serra circular manual
Designação: WSC255 / WSC265
Ano de fabrico: 2000
Declaramos sob nossa inteira responsabilidade que
este produto está em conformidade com as seguin-
tes directivas e normas: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG,
98/37/EG, EN 55 014-1, EN 55 014-2, EN 50 144-1, EN
50 144-2-5, EN 61 000-3-2, EN 61 000-3-3.
Hilti Corporation
Dr. Joachim Schneider Dr. Andreas Dieterle
Leiter BU-Wood Leiter F & E Wood
Octobre 2000 Octobre 2000
12. EU-Konformitetserklæring
Betegnelse: Håndholdt rundsav
Typebetegnelse: WSC255 / WSC265
Konstruktionsår: 2000
Vi påtager os det fulde ansvar for, at dette produkt er i
overensstemmelse med følgende direktiver og normer:
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3 jf. reglerne i direktiverne
73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG og 98/37/EG
12. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus
Nimike: Käsipyörösaha
Tyyppi: WSC 255 / WSC 265